
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 
13 
3 

53 
109 
36 

760 
288 
95 
34 
33 

340 
110 
99 
88 

111 
71 

714 
89 
18 
55 

117 
133 
91 

230 
19 

100 
9 

777 
26 
66 
32 
4 

54 
360 
150 
15 
8 

30 
51 

999 
220 
78 

123 
5 

134 

Class 
MARCAS 
MARCAS 
MARCAS 
MARCAS 
MARCAS 
MARCAS 
MARCAS 
MARCAS 
MARCAS 
MARCAS 
MARCAS 
MARCAS 
MARCAS 
T 1.4 PRO 
T 1.4 PRO 
T 1.4 PRO 
T 1.4 PRO 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 PRO 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 PRO 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 PRO AM 
T 1.4 PRO AM 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 PRO AM 
T 1.4 PRO AM 
T 1.4 SPORT 
TURISMO 1.4 
T 1.4 PRO 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 PRO AM 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 PRO AM 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 SPORT 
T 1.4 SPORT 
RACE CUP MASTER 
RACE CUP SUPER 

Name 
ANDRÉ BAPTISTA 

RICK COELHO 

DANILO 

RODRIGO FERNANDES 

OSVALDO HLM 

CEZAR / FINOTTI 

SYLVIO BAPTISTA 

EDUARDO FERRAZ 

PAULO COELHO 

AUGUSTO SANTIN 

JULIANO BEGA 

FERNANDO DIAS 

HUMBERTO GABRIEL 

JP VELARD 

PAULO COCCO 

SANDRO TANNURI 

M.DELARA/FAVARIN 

A.CAMARGO/V.MALZONE 

THIAGO RINALDI 

BASILIOS ELEUTHERION 

R.ZAMBOLINI 

SAMUEL / THIAGO ARNS 

R. MUNIZ 

VICTOR NOLASCO 

MARLIA 

D. FOX COCCO 

RICARDO DINIZ 

FRANK GUERRA 

TONY SALMERON 

ROBERTO FULCHERBERGUER 

EBER GOMES/DANIEL DIAS 

F.MELO 

F.ESCUDEIRO 

VALDIR JR/C.AURICCHIO 

DANIEL AGUIAR 

A.CARVALHO/P.MITIDIERI 

RICARDO CASTILHO 

LUCAS BARRETO 

MP LUCAS 

MARCELO SHAN 

R.CHIAROTI/A.BENEDETTI 

A. SANTOS 

MARLON LUZ 

GUILHERME RUAS 

WILLEM 

Overall BestTm 
2:04.000 

2:04.529 

2:04.613 

2:04.983 

2:04.997 

2:05.406 

2:05.657 

2:05.671 

2:06.116 

2:07.732 

2:07.839 

2:08.785 

2:10.594 

2:06.492 

2:06.845 

2:07.207 

2:07.984 

2:08.172 

2:08.807 

2:09.198 

2:09.252 

2:09.783 

2:09.924 

2:10.008 

2:10.304 

2:10.309 

2:10.416 

2:10.423 

2:10.460 

2:10.508 

2:11.204 

2:11.422 

2:11.496 

2:12.115 

2:12.449 

2:12.814 

2:13.042 

2:13.581 

2:13.589 

2:14.450 

2:14.539 

2:14.557 

2:18.940 

2:16.112 

2:16.727 

Diff 

0.529 

0.613 

0.983 

0.997 

1.406 

1.657 

1.671 

2.116 

3.732 

3.839 

4.785 

6.594 

2.492 

2.845 

3.207 

3.984 

4.172 

4.807 

5.198 

5.252 

5.783 

5.924 

6.008 

6.304 

6.309 

6.416 

6.423 

6.460 

6.508 

7.204 

7.422 

7.496 

8.115 

8.449 

8.814 

9.042 

9.581 

9.589 

10.450 

10.539 

10.557 

14.940 

12.112 

12.727 

Gap 

0.529 
0.084 
0.370 
0.014 
0.409 
0.251 
0.014 
0.445 
0.525 
0.107 
0.613 
0.086 
0.376 
0.353 
0.362 
0.145 
0.188 
0.022 
0.391 
0.054 
0.531 
0.141 
0.084 
0.296 
0.005 
0.107 
0.007 
0.037 
0.048 
0.610 
0.218 
0.074 
0.619 
0.334 
0.365 
0.228 
0.539 
0.008 
0.861 
0.089 
0.018 
0.149 
1.555 
0.615 

In Session 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - MARCAS / TURISMO 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - RACE CUP 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - RACE CUP 
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Pos 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 

No. 
189 
83 
77 
2 

11 
115 
27 
22 
6 

711 
16 
7 
0 
1 

Class 
RACE CUP SUPER 
RACE CUP SUPER 
RACE CUP PRO 
RACE CUP SUPER 
RACE CUP MASTER 
RACE CUP PRO 
RACE CUP MASTER 
RACE CUP SUPER 
RACE CUP MASTER 
RACE CUP PRO 
RACE CUP MASTER 
RACE CUP SUPER 
RACE CUP 
RACE CUP 

Name 
FELIPE VALVERDE 

CESAR ARANDAS/R. FONTES 

MARCELO TORRÃO/CHEER 

SEGUNDO CRUZ 

FABRISIO LEITE 

DOUGLAS FERRARI 

GLEYSO BC / FELIPE KELM 

DANIEL MENCACCI 

F.YAMAMOTO 

DANILO 

ZEQUINHA 

MURILO / SAMUEL 

GIAN 

LEONEL ROSA 

Overall BestTm 
2:16.797 

2:17.647 

2:17.771 

2:18.791 

2:19.604 

2:19.968 

2:20.322 

2:20.930 

2:22.182 

2:22.721 

2:23.027 

2:26.031 

2:26.806 

2:43.788 

Diff 
12.797 

13.647 

13.771 

14.791 

15.604 

15.968 

16.322 

16.930 

18.182 

18.721 

19.027 

22.031 

22.806 

39.788 

Gap 
0.070 
0.850 
0.124 
1.020 
0.664 
0.364 
0.354 
0.608 
1.252 
0.539 
0.306 
3.004 
0.775 

16.982 

In Session 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - RACE CUP 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - RACE CUP 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - RACE CUP 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - RACE CUP 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - RACE CUP 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - RACE CUP 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - RACE CUP 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - RACE CUP 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - RACE CUP 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - RACE CUP 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - RACE CUP 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - RACE CUP 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - RACE CUP 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO - RACE CUP 
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